
8. Offene Riedlinger Stadtmeisterschaft        5. Mai 2007 

Rangliste 

Rang Teilnehmer TWZ At Verein/Ort Land S R V Punkte SoBer Siege 

1. Stehr,Adrian 1992 M SAbt TG Biberac GER 10 1 1 10.5 54.50 10 

2. Reimche,Vadim 2145 M SF Ravensburg GER 9 2 1 10.0 52.50 9 

3. Fischer,Andre Kla 2176 M SK Bebenhausen  GER 10 0 2 10.0 50.00 10 

4. Ostertag, Ulrich 1525 M SC Geislingen/S  7 1 4 7.5 34.75 7 

5. Schilling,Peter 1641 M SF Riedlingen  6 1 5 6.5 26.50 6 

6. Kromer,Thomas 1748 M SF Riedlingen  6 0 6 6.0 27.50 6 

7. Pohl,Manfred 1647 M SC Wangen GER 5 2 5 6.0 24.50 5 

8. Franz,Wladimir 1571 M SF Riedlingen  5 1 6 5.5 25.00 5 

9. Jusciak,Ute 1492 W SC Wangen GER 5 1 6 5.5 22.00 5 

10. Steinle,Gerrit 1168 M SF Riedlingen  5 1 6 5.5 20.75 5 

11. Kreutzer,Julian 1717 M SF Riedlingen  3 0 9 3.0 8.00 3 

12. Nieswandt,Joseph 1448 M SC Wangen GER 2 0 10 2.0 5.50 2 

13. Bähr,Karl 1027 M SF Riedlingen  0 0 12 0.0 0.00 0 

 

Kreuztabelle 

Nr. Teilnehmer TWZ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Punkte SoBerg 

1. Stehr,Adrian 1992 ** 0 1 1 1 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 1 1 10.5 54.50 

2. Reimche,Vadim 2145 1 ** 0 1 1 1 1 ½ ½ 1 1 1 1 10.0 52.50 

3. Fischer,Andre Kla 2176 0 1 ** 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10.0 50.00 

4. Ostertag, Ulrich 1525 0 0 1 ** 0 0 1 1 1 ½ 1 1 1 7.5 34.75 

5. Schilling,Peter 1641 0 0 0 1 ** 0 ½ 1 0 1 1 1 1 6.5 26.50 

6. Kromer,Thomas 1748 0 0 0 1 1 ** 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 6.0 27.50 

7. Pohl,Manfred 1647 ½ 0 0 0 ½ 0 ** 1 1 0 1 1 1 6.0 24.50 

8. Franz,Wladimir 1571 0 ½ 0 0 0 1 0 ** 1 1 1 0 1 5.5 25.00 

9. Jusciak,Ute 1492 0 ½ 0 0 1 0 0 0 ** 1 1 1 1 5.5 22.00 

10. Steinle,Gerrit 1168 0 0 0 ½ 0 1 1 0 0 ** 1 1 1 5.5 20.75 

11. Kreutzer,Julian 1717 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 ** 1 1 3.0 8.00 

12. Nieswandt,Joseph 1448 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 ** 1 2.0 5.50 

13. Bähr,Karl 1027 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ** 0.0 0.00 

 


